
Participant Name Email Date Company Phone Number
1 Ashell Waller ashell.waller2@hccs.edu 4/8/2020 HCC
2 Barbara E Brooks barbara.brooks@hccs.edu 4/8/2020 HCC
3 Scott Hillman scott.hillman@hccs.edu 4/8/2020 HCC 1-7136149930
4 Veronica Douglas veronica.douglas@hccs.edu 4/8/2020 hcc 1-7137185278
5 Rachael Ideji irachael@e-panzer.com 4/8/2020 e-panzer security consulting 1-9729002935
6 sean otmishi sean.otmishi@hccs.edu 4/8/2020 Houston Community College 1-713-718-7857
7 Nicole Abreu nicole@ardham.com 4/8/2020 Ardham Technologies 1-5055503772
8 David Fouts df037s@att.com 4/8/2020 AT&T 1-512 517 1530
9 Samir Saber samir.saber@hccs.edu 4/8/2020 Houston Community College 1-7137187513

10 Joseph Blake jblake@ardham.com 4/8/2020 Ardham Technologies 1-5055073382
11 JASON S LAWRENCE jl154q@att.com 4/8/2020 AT&T Cybersecurity 1-7702353946
12 Jonathan Garcia jon@opensecurity.io 4/8/2020 Open Security, Inc. 1-8028192
13 Josh Whitefield josh.whitefield@ipsecureinc.com 4/8/2020 IPSecure 1-2103233381
14 Michael Glosser mglosser@siemplify.co 4/8/2020 Siemplify 1-214-704-5056
15 Connor Gonet connor.gonet@atos.net 4/8/2020 Atos 1-9197400328
16 Arthur Vu arthur.vu@dell.com 4/8/2020 Dell 1-281-416-3165
17 Adam Cavazos adam.cavazos@ipsecureinc.com 4/8/2020 IPSecure, Inc. 1-2103555642
18 Shearrard Thomas sthomas@lyncverse.com 4/8/2020 1-2817448385
19 Ginny Moon ginny.moon@summusindustries.com 4/8/2020 Summus Industries 1-2817453042
20 Joe Masterson joe_masterson@dell.com 4/8/2020 Dell 1-3468148577
21 Edgartt Melton emelton@7thechelon.com 4/8/2020 7th Echelon LLC 1-3124011788
22 Vev Yam vyam@computex.net 4/8/2020 Computex Technology Solutions 1-7138055398
23 Joey Hutchins jhutchins@rightdirectiontech.com 4/8/2020 RightDirection Technology Solution  1-4108147547
24 Andy Gonzalez axgonzalez@convergeone.com 4/8/2020 ConvergeOne 1-7132917533
25 Kerry Doucette kerry.doucette@hccs.edu 4/8/2020 HCC 1-7137185014
26 Harry Gunner harry.gunner@summusindustries.com 4/8/2020 Summus Industries 1-4094669269
27 DERRICK JOHNSON djohnson@att.com 4/8/2020 AT&T 1-8456491591
28 Seyi Cardoso seyi.cardoso@dell.com 4/8/2020 Dell Technologies 1-3462699015
29 Chris Canady chris.canady@summusindustries.com 4/8/2020 Summus Industries 1-(214)592-5825
30 Corey Wilson cwilson3@lenovo.com 4/8/2020 Lenovo 1-8176911011
31 Kawaljit Chugh kawaljit.chugh@atos.net 4/8/2020 Atos 1-2144633122
32 Matthew Adams madams2@lenovo.com 4/8/2020 Lenovo 1-9192378794
33 Dianne Bradbury db8359@att.com 4/8/2020 AT&T 1-7134718501
34 RAFAEL REYES rr8592@att.com 4/8/2020 ATT 1-5125937289
35 Christine Charlemagne ccharlemagne@lenovo.com 4/8/2020 lenovo 1-6024752639
36 Michael Pleasant michael@opensecurity.io 4/8/2020 Open Security, Inc. 1-2104467691
37 Michael Pleasant michael@opensecurity.io 4/8/2020 Open Security, Inc. 1-2104467691
38 Seyi Cardoso seyi.cardoso@dell.com 4/8/2020 Dell Technologies 1-3462699015
39 Ashell Waller ashell.waller2@hccs.edu 4/8/2020
40 Josh Whitefield josh.whitefield@ipsecureinc.com 4/8/2020 IPSecure 1-2103233381
41 Barbara E Brooks barbara.brooks@hccs.edu 4/8/2020
42 John Bernard jbernard@infodatinc.com 4/8/2020 Infodat 1-7327101548
43 Madeline Burillo madeline.burillo@hccs.edu 4/8/2020 HCC Southwest 1-7137187441
44 Madeline Burillo madeline.burillo@hccs.edu 4/8/2020 HCC Southwest 1-7137187441
45 Arthur Vu arthur.vu@dell.com 4/8/2020 Dell 1-281-416-3165
46 Madeline Burillo madeline.burillo@hccs.edu 4/8/2020 HCC Southwest 1-7137187441
47 Madeline Burillo madeline.burillo@hccs.edu 4/8/2020 HCC Southwest 1-7137187441
48 Madeline Burillo madeline.burillo@hccs.edu 4/8/2020 HCC Southwest 1-7137187441
49 Arthur Vu arthur.vu@dell.com 4/8/2020 Dell 1-281-416-3165
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